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Public Holiday 2021 Public Holiday 2022

Friday 01 January - New Year Saturday 01 January - New Year

Thursday 28 January - Thaipusam Tuesday 18 January - Thaipusam (TBC)

Friday 12 and Saturday 13 February - Chinese New Year Tuesday 01 and Wednesday 02 February - Chinese New Year

Friday April 02 - Good Friday Friday April 15 - Good Friday

Thursday 29 April- Nuzul Al-Quran Tuesday 19 April- Nuzul Al-Quran * (TBC)

Saturday 1 May - Labour Day Sunday 1 May - Labour Day

Thursday 13 and Friday 14 May - Hari Raya Puasa Tuesday 03 and Wednesday 04 May - Hari Raya Puasa

Wednesday 26 May - Wesak Day Sunday 15 May - Wesak Day

Monday 07 June - The Yang di-Pertuan Agong's Birthday Monday 06 June - The Yang di-Pertuan Agong's Birthday

Tuesday 20 July - Hari Raya Haji Sunday 10 July - Hari Raya Haji

Tuesday 10 August - Awal Muharram Saturday 30 July - Awal Muharram

Tuesday 31 August  - National Day Wednesday 31 August  - National Day

Thursday 16 September  - Hari Malaysia (Malaysia Day) Friday 16 September  - Hari Malaysia (Malaysia Day)

Tuesday 19 October - The Prophet Muhammad's Birthday Saturday 08 October - The Prophet Muhammad's Birthday

Thursday 04 November  - Deepavali Monday 24 October - Deepavali (TBC)

Saturday 11 December - Sultan of Selangor's Birthday Sunday 11 December - Sultan of Selangor's Birthday

Saturday 25 December - Christmas Day Sunday 25 December - Christmas Day
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Academic Year 2021- 2022
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